
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 47 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

28000517 5PSCC 21.09 4.15 87.52

28000522 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.15 4.15 87.77

28000526 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.14 4.15 87.73

28000529 P1 - (78434) HOURLY STANBY HSBT 1.00 60.00 60.00

28000534 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.13 4.15 87.69

28000539 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.26 4.15 88.23

28000543 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.11 4.15 87.61

28000547 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.18 4.15 87.90

28000551 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.16 4.15 87.81

28000553 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.14 4.15 87.73

28000559 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.18 4.15 87.90

28000568 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.19 4.15 87.94

28000572 P1 - (99637) Yard - Ram Alloys 5PSCC 21.20 4.15 87.98

73033863 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.06 4.90 103.19

73033895 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.01 3.10 65.13

73033911 P3 - (93506) Marvida Sec 30 5PSSDB 21.08 3.45 72.73

73033938 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 21.03 3.65 76.76

73033968 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 21.02 3.95 83.03

73033996 P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD 5PSSDB 21.02 3.45 72.52

73034027 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 21.14 5.45 115.21

73034064 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.00 3.10 65.10

73034088 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 21.11 3.65 77.05

73034115 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 21.12 4.70 99.26

73034146 P3 - (97115) Anniston Sec 7 5PSSDB 21.21 3.25 68.93

73034173 P3 - (92104) Sunterra Ph V Det & MG 5PSSDB 21.17 3.45 73.04

73034191 P3 - (34288) FM 1960 & Eldridge Utility Relocations 7PSSDB 21.14 5.45 115.21

73034230 P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD 5PSSDB 21.15 3.45 72.97

73034243 P3 - (97115) Anniston Sec 7 5PSSDB 21.14 3.25 68.70

73034255 P3 - (92016) Asher @ Towne Lake BS-TON 21.14 5.20 109.93

73034278 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 20.45 3.95 80.78

73034305 P3 - (89841) Baethe Rd Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.49 4.30 88.11

73034330 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 20.43 3.45 70.48

73034345 P3 - (101091) Kiddie Academy Sunterra BS-TON 20.49 3.95 80.94

73034379 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 20.55 3.10 63.71

73034402 P3 - (88444) CyFair High School Multisite Master Plan 7PSSDB 20.55 5.70 117.14

73034476 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 20.38 7.30 148.77
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73034726 P3 - (84501) "84"" WL - CLARA ST - B1 & B2" 5PSSDB 20.42 6.15 125.58

73034922 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 20.48 3.45 70.66

73034939 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 20.39 3.65 74.42

73034961 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.41 4.90 100.01

73034975 P3 - (91784) Penick Townhomes & Apartments 7PSSDB 20.57 5.45 112.11

73035013 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 20.37 3.10 63.15

73035036 P3 - (81908) Waller ISD Elementary School #6 5PSSDB 20.44 4.30 87.89

73035067 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 20.41 3.65 74.50

73035107 P3 - (101091) Kiddie Academy Sunterra 7PSSDB 20.49 3.95 80.94

73035135 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 20.48 3.65 74.75

73035165 5PSSDB 20.40 4.15 84.66

4051.17

5% -202.56

SUBTOTAL 3848.61

-$647.81

TOTAL $3200.80

P3 - (81964) BRIDGELAND PWKY - WALLER ISD ELEMEN. - #7
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